
Table ED.19

Cadet intake limit for Gibraltar students

Academic year

2011/12

2012/13

2013/14

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17

Note: 

Source: Ministry for Economic Development and Telecommunications

Number of Gibraltar students allowed 

to undertake the Maritime Cadet 

Training Scheme

4

1. Martime Cadet Training Scheme is open to both males & 

females

2. The age limit for participating in this scheme is 18 years and 

over
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