Table ED.19

Cadet intake limit for Gibraltar students

Academic year	Number of Gibraltar students allowed to undertake the Maritime Cadet Training Scheme
2011/12	4
2012/13	1
2013/14	1
2014/15	-
2015/16	-
2016/17	<u>-</u>

Updated 08 May 2017

Note:

- 1. Martime Cadet Training Scheme is open to both males & females
- 2. The age limit for participating in this scheme is 18 years and over

Source: Ministry for Economic Development and Telecommunications